FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Phone: (609) 490-0725

Email: communications@njyouthsoccer.com



NJ YOUTH SOCCER NAMES WILSON TROPHY COMPANY AS OFFICIAL AWARD SUPPLIER

EAST WINDSOR, N.J. (Jan. 31, 2017) – New Jersey Youth Soccer, a member of the United States Soccer Federation (USSF) and United States Youth Soccer Association (USYSA), announced today that it has named Wilson Trophy Company as its Official Award Supplier.

Under the partnership, Wilson Trophy will provide all awards and medals for NJ Youth Soccer programs, including the New Jersey State Championships, Presidents Cup Championships and Recreational Tournaments. Most recently, Wilson Trophy supplied all of recipients at the 2017 NJ Youth Soccer Annual Awards Dinner with their awards.

"We are excited to partner with Wilson Trophy, and we are already benefitting from their quality products and professional customer service," said Evan Dabby, NJ Youth Soccer Executive Director.

Founded by Charles Wilson in 1955, Wilson Trophy Company has offered its customers some of the finest awards in the industry for more than 60 years. The company is heavily involved in the soccer community and has also been recently named the Official Award Supplier of US Youth Soccer on a national level.

Wilson Trophy will seek to reach the players, coaches, referees and administrators in the state of New Jersey by providing awards, medals and pins to highlight the achievements of players and coaches. On-site display and sampling of Wilson Trophy Company products will also be available at select NJ Youth Soccer events.

For more information on Wilson Trophy and to find out more about their products, visit them online at <u>WilsonTrophy.com</u>. If you would like to receive a quote from Wilson Trophy, please contact their NJ Youth Soccer representative Chris Abplanalp at (916) 927-9733 or via email at <u>cabplanalp@wilsontrophy.com</u>.

For more information on New Jersey Youth Soccer, make sure to visit <u>njyouthsoccer.com</u>.

About NJ Youth Soccer Association

New Jersey Youth Soccer, a 501(c) (3) organization affiliated with U.S. Youth Soccer and the U.S. Soccer Federation, is comprised of more than 156,000 players from 5 to 19-years-old; 40,000+ coaches; and thousands of volunteers. Members collectively support the sport of soccer through training, practice,

competition and the spirit of good sportsmanship. The association features recreational, travel soccer programs at multiple skill levels; Olympic Development Programs (ODP); tournaments including the National Championship series; coach and referee training and certification programs; and TOPSoccer, a program for children with special needs.